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výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brandýs nad Labem K1M 07.08.24  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 121057 ROUSEK David 10 ZS 2 KK Opava 107.70    6   113.70    113.70  
121014 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla 10 ZS 2 KK Opava 0.00    0           

121053 KULIHA Jan 11 ZS 2
2 009069 KOLÁŘ Lukáš 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 112.62    6   118.62    118.62  

009065 ŠTEFAN Vojtěch 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009023 PINKAVA Jonáš 11 ZS 2
3 009151 VLNAS Ota 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 114.32    8   122.32    122.32  

009017 DVORNÍK Štěpán 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009164 KRATOCHVÍL Devi 11 ZS 2
4 119252 BOTEK Dominik 11 ZS 3+ Olomouc 119.21    4   123.21    123.21  

119232 KRÁL Samuel 10 ZS 3+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119238 VALENTA Josef 10 ZS 2
5 014063 DOLEŽAL Vít 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 107.98   16   123.98    123.98  

014051 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 10 ZS 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014043 ADAMEC Jáchym 11 ZS 2
6 011052 FOLTÍN Radim 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 125.33   10   135.33    135.33  

011053 MRÚZEK David 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011086 MRÚZKOVÁ Marie 11 ZS 2
7 052033 BECK Hynek 12 ZM 2 L.Žatec 127.94   10   137.94    137.94  

052038 DRNEC Tobiáš 13 ZM 3+ L.Žatec 0.00    0           

052031 MILYAN Štěpán 12 ZM 3+
8 009005 KLÍR Vojtěch 10 ZS 3+ USK Pha 128.13   10   138.13    138.13  

009155 BURGER Jonatan 11 ZS 3+ USK Pha 0.00    0           

009052 SUCHÝ Zbyšek 11 ZS 3+
9 103003 ŠAMÁNEK Filip 10 ZS 3+ KK Brno 135.85    6   141.85    141.85  

103018 NEKUDA Lukáš 10 ZS 3 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103046 TOBIÁŠ Matěj 12 ZM 3
10 119253 ČERMÁK Vojtěch 10 ZS 3 Olomouc 131.41   18   149.41    149.41  

119251 BASARABA Albert 12 ZM 3+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119239 KAFKA Martin 10 ZS 3+ Olomouc
11 011044 NOŽÍŘ David 12 ZM 3+ KK Brand 139.45   10   149.45    149.45  

011026 HVĚZDA Daniel 12 ZM 3 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011003 ZACH Jeroným 13 ZM 3
12 001029 FABIÁN Filip 10 ZS 3+ Boh.Pha 126.11   24   150.11    150.11  

001108 SÝKORA Ondřej 10 ZS 3+ Boh.Pha 0.00    0           

001094 HRUBEC Matěj 10 ZS 3+
13 009100 KRPÁLEK Jáchym 11 ZS 3+ USK Pha 141.54   12   153.54    153.54  

009141 KOSTKAN Lukáš 11 ZS 3+ USK Pha 0.00    0           

009029 GEIGER Mikuláš 10 ZS 3+
14 024087 SEDLÁČEK Štěpán 11 ZS 3+ Č.Kruml. 151.80   24   175.80    175.80  

024095 NOVOTNÁ Natálie 10 ZS 2 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024002 ŠAFAŘÍK Viktor 11 ZS 3
15 129028 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 10 ZS 1 Šumperk 165.43   24   189.43    189.43  

129029 MAREK Filip 13 ZM 3 Šumperk 0.00    0           

129015 ŠIMKOVÁ Vanesa 12 ZM 3
16 066029 VEJVANČICKÝ Petr 13 ZM 3+ Horš.Týn 162.73   28   190.73    190.73  

066032 KASTNER Adam 12 ZM 3 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066035 ŽÁČEK Vojtěch 13 ZM 3 Horš.Týn
17 009159 KRÁL Vít 12 ZM 3+ USK Pha 164.68   30   194.68    194.68  

009132 PODUŠKA Mikuláš 12 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009198 MATUŠTÍK Robert 13 ZM 3
18 059055 MRÚZEK Šimon 11 ZS 3+ Semily 133.12   72   205.12    205.12  

059054 MRÚZEK Matouš 13 ZM 3 Semily 0.00    0           

059051 ZUNA Jáchym 10 ZS 3+
19 048024 KOVÁČ Tobiáš 11 ZS 3+ Klášter. 146.77   66   212.77    212.77  

048044 ČERMÁKOVÁ Natálie 11 ZS 3+ Klášter. 0.00    0           

048037 JEDLIČKA Adam Kryšto 12 ZM 3
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MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brandýs nad Labem K1M 07.08.24  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

20 049026 SEMERÁD Vít 10 ZS 2 Roudnice 129.17  110   239.17    239.17  
049027 BARTOŠ Vojtěch 10 ZS 2 Roudnice 0.00    0           

049016 PIŠVEJCOVÁ Bára 13 ZM 2 Roudnice
21 039011 KOMIŠ Jan 11 ZS 3+ Loko Plz 136.05  120   256.05    256.05  

039001 FRANZ Tadeáš 10 ZS 2 Loko Plz 0.00    0           

039036 ČAPEK Jiří 11 ZS 3+
22 118007 YAKOVENKO Seraphim 10 ZS 3+ Ostrava 233.35  130   363.35    363.35  

118004 MICHAJLOVIČOVÁ Ester 12 ZM 2 Ostrava 0.00    0           

118011 LEGERSKÁ Thea 12 ZM 3
23 024113 VOŠALÍK Štěpán 13 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 268.42  344   612.42    612.42  

024078 MYŠKOVÁ Dorota 12 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024075 CELNEROVÁ Amélie 10 ZS 3
24 009179 HRADECKÝ Daniel 13 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

009002 DVORNÍK Jonáš 12 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

119270 KRATOCHVÍL Mika 13 ZM 3
25 001110 PLUTA Štěpán 12 ZM 3 Boh.Pha 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

001042 VYHNÁNEK Jiří 13 ZM 3 Boh.Pha 0.00    0           

001053 PAWINGER Vincent 12 ZM 3
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MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brandýs nad Labem C1Z 07.08.24  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 011080 VENCOVÁ Alžběta 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 119.07   10   129.07    129.07  
011079 VACULOVÁ Silvie 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011036 PÁDIVÁ Františka 10 ZS 2
2 009157 ADÁMKOVÁ Klára 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 135.67   22   157.67    157.67  

009128 PODUŠKOVÁ Julie 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009109 JUMROVÁ Johana 11 ZS 2
3 014088 HRONOVÁ Ludmila 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 132.75   32   164.75    164.75  

014057 MACHUTOVÁ Hana 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014012 VYBULKOVÁ Julie 11 ZS 2
4 119246 KAŠPARÚ Emma 11 ZS 3+ Olomouc 149.03   66   215.03    215.03  

119235 BERYLOVÁ Karolína 11 ZS 3+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119254 ČERMÁKOVÁ Anežka 13 ZM 3
5 023176 HYBRANTOVÁ Anna 11 ZS 3+ SKVSČB 257.76   82   339.76    339.76  

023183 TONCAROVÁ Blanka 10 ZS 3 SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023040 PETROVÁ Lenka 11 ZS 3
6 009174 HAVLIŠOVÁ Kristína 13 ZM 3 USK Pha 238.29  282   520.29    520.29  

009171 MAZÚRKOVÁ Lola 13 ZM 3+ USK Pha 0.00    0           

009175 VOTAVOVÁ Anežka 12 ZM 3
7 011042 VONEŠOVÁ Adéla 13 ZM 2 KK Brand 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

011043 KŘIŽKOVÁ Anna 12 ZM 3+ KK Brand 0.00    0           

011050 ŠENKOVÁ Aniko 13 ZM 3+
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MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brandýs nad Labem C1M 07.08.24  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 119252 BOTEK Dominik 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 120.16    2   122.16    122.16  
119232 KRÁL Samuel 10 ZS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119238 VALENTA Josef 10 ZS 2
2 121053 KULIHA Jan 11 ZS 3+ KK Opava 134.46    4   138.46    138.46  

121057 ROUSEK David 10 ZS 2 KK Opava 0.00    0           

121014 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla 10 ZS 2+
3 119251 BASARABA Albert 12 ZM 3 Olomouc 148.21   12   160.21    160.21  

119239 KAFKA Martin 10 ZS 3+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119253 ČERMÁK Vojtěch 10 ZS 3
4 023026 KREJČÍ Matěj 11 ZS 2 SKVSČB 153.66   12   165.66    165.66  

023128 REZEK Adam 10 ZS 3+ SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023178 PINKAVA Ondřej Sebas 12 ZM
5 009017 DVORNÍK Štěpán 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 150.05   18   168.05    168.05  

009005 KLÍR Vojtěch 10 ZS 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009164 KRATOCHVÍL Devi 11 ZS 3+
6 011044 NOŽÍŘ David 12 ZM 3+ KK Brand 149.47   26   175.47    175.47  

011026 HVĚZDA Daniel 12 ZM 3 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011003 ZACH Jeroným 13 ZM 3
7 009052 SUCHÝ Zbyšek 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 132.80   58   190.80    190.80  

009065 ŠTEFAN Vojtěch 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009023 PINKAVA Jonáš 11 ZS 2
8 066029 VEJVANČICKÝ Petr 13 ZM 3+ Horš.Týn 185.96   30   215.96    215.96  

066032 KASTNER Adam 12 ZM 3 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066035 ŽÁČEK Vojtěch 13 ZM 3 Horš.Týn
9 039001 FRANZ Tadeáš 10 ZS 3+ Loko Plz 182.03   38   220.03    220.03  

039036 ČAPEK Jiří 11 ZS 3 Loko Plz 0.00    0           

039040 ŠTULCOVÁ Valentýna 10 ZS 3
10 009159 KRÁL Vít 12 ZM 3+ USK Pha 179.77   86   265.77    265.77  

009132 PODUŠKA Mikuláš 12 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

119270 KRATOCHVÍL Mika 13 ZM 3
11 103003 ŠAMÁNEK Filip 10 ZS 3+ KK Brno 154.04  116   270.04    270.04  

103018 NEKUDA Lukáš 10 ZS 3 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103002 ŠAMÁNKOVÁ Klára 13 ZM 3+
12 129028 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 10 ZS 2+ Šumperk 236.71   76   312.71    312.71  

129029 MAREK Filip 13 ZM 3 Šumperk 0.00    0           

129015 ŠIMKOVÁ Vanesa 12 ZM 3
13 024087 SEDLÁČEK Štěpán 11 ZS 3+ Č.Kruml. 187.71  134   321.71    321.71  

024095 NOVOTNÁ Natálie 10 ZS 2 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024002 ŠAFAŘÍK Viktor 11 ZS 3
14 001029 FABIÁN Filip 10 ZS 3+ Boh.Pha 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

001094 HRUBEC Matěj 10 ZS 3 Boh.Pha 0.00    0           

001108 SÝKORA Ondřej 10 ZS 3
15 009002 DVORNÍK Jonáš 12 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

009202 PERNÝ Jakub Sami 12 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009187 VÁVRA Jiří 13 ZM
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MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brandýs nad Labem K1Z 07.08.24  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009157 ADÁMKOVÁ Klára 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 127.86   10   137.86    137.86  
009128 PODUŠKOVÁ Julie 10 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009126 POKORNÁ Emílie 10 ZS 2
2 011042 VONEŠOVÁ Adéla 13 ZM 3+ KK Brand 135.48   14   149.48    149.48  

011043 KŘIŽKOVÁ Anna 12 ZM 3+ KK Brand 0.00    0           

011050 ŠENKOVÁ Aniko 13 ZM 3+
3 014088 HRONOVÁ Ludmila 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 136.57   18   154.57    154.57  

014057 MACHUTOVÁ Hana 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014012 VYBULKOVÁ Julie 11 ZS 2
4 011080 VENCOVÁ Alžběta 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 120.35   62   182.35    182.35  

011079 VACULOVÁ Silvie 10 ZS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011036 PÁDIVÁ Františka 10 ZS 2
5 023176 HYBRANTOVÁ Anna 11 ZS 3+ SKVSČB 165.15   26   191.15    191.15  

023183 TONCAROVÁ Blanka 10 ZS 3 SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023040 PETROVÁ Lenka 11 ZS 3
6 027007 HEŘMANSKÁ Veronika 11 ZS 3+ Ot.Strak 188.86   38   226.86    226.86  

027001 CHÁBEROVÁ Eliška 11 ZS 3+ Ot.Strak 0.00    0           

027010 ŠÍMOVÁ Viktorie 11 ZS 3+
7 119246 KAŠPARÚ Emma 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 177.73  122   299.73    299.73  

119235 BERYLOVÁ Karolína 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119254 ČERMÁKOVÁ Anežka 13 ZM 3 Olomouc
8 009174 HAVLIŠOVÁ Kristína 13 ZM 3 USK Pha 185.80  180   365.80    365.80  

009171 MAZÚRKOVÁ Lola 13 ZM 3 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009175 VOTAVOVÁ Anežka 12 ZM 3
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